3/23/25, 2:39 PM

001 WHITE
08:30 WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

003 WHITE
08:46 WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

005 WHITE
09:02 WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

007 WHITE
09:18 WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

009 WHITE
09:34 WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

011 WHITE
09:50 WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

013 WHITE
10:06 WHITE
WHITE

015
10:22
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Ball Sweep - Net Scores by Divisio

TAYLOR, PETER
PRICE, DAVE
LAST, JACK
WORMALD, GARY

MILLS, TOBY
OGILVIE, JOHN

LESPERANCE, ANDRE

PETRIE, MAC

MORRISON, JIM(SPC)
CUMMING, ROGER
KURYS, BOB
WILSON, DICK

BAPTISTE, MAC(PC)
BLOCK, HARRY (PC)
BAYDA, MERV
WILSON, STUART

SANDHAM, IAN(PC)
HELMAN, ED(PC)
BOWMAN, JACK
SEREDA, DAVID

MCBRIDE, GUS
MAHAFFEY, MIKE
FERGUSON, BOB
HICKLI, PETER

HASTINGS, DOUG
LEECH, PAUL

FRASER, MURRAY (PC) 31.8/27

25-Mar-2025 - NICOWYND

Tee Times
14.3/10 002 WHITE
123/8 08:38 WHITE
202/16 WHITE
20.7/16 WHITE
13.1/9 004 WHITE
17.1/13 08:54 WHITE
23.5/19 WHITE
19.5/15 WHITE
19.7/15 006 WHITE
32.4/28 09:10 WHITE
14.8/10 WHITE
20.8/16 WHITE
14.5/10 008 WHITE
32.4/28 09:26 WHITE
32.1/28 WHITE
293/25 WHITE
28.9/24 010 WHITE
28.7/24 09:42 WHITE
15.6/ 11 WHITE
27.2/23 WHITE
22.0/18 012 WHITE
36.4/32 09:58 WHITE
22.6/18 WHITE
11.8/7

93/5 014 WHITE
10.3/6 10:14 WHITE
WHITE

WHITE

016
10:30

TOWNSEND, RICK
EDWARDS, TED(PC)

McDONELL, CHRIS(PC)

MACPHEE, DOUG

TIETZMANN, BERND
SMITH, BOB

BRYAN, JIM

BOIVIN, BRIAN

McLAUGHLIN, JAMES

SYMMES, JACK
CASSIDY, ANDY

MIKITKA, WAYNE(SPC)

BOSANAC, CARL
WILSON, GRANT
CARRIGAN, BRIAN
ROBINSON, CHRIS

COCHRANE, KENNETH

JARVIS, IAN
EATON, BRIAN
MIELKE, GUNTHER

WATKINSON, NIGEL
WYATT, JOHN
JOHNSON, BARRIE

LARTER, MOE
DOWDING, ALAN
NORTHAM, DAN
MCLAY, PHIL
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24.4/20
15.5/11
152/11
16.3/12

21.0/17
22.3/18
18.0/14
16.8/12

15.9/12
15.3/11
22.2/18
25.3/21

27.0/23
269/22
20.4/16
17.9/14

16.1/12
19.2/15
29.6/25
22.2/18

15.2/11
32.6/28
27.8/23

17.7/13
30.1/26
27.2/23
19.8/15
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